www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
Carat
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK08, IK10, SC1, SC2, CE, Ta=25, Ta=35°C, Ta=50°C
Elegant urban lantern with durable performance
• IDA Dark Sky Approved
• *IDA fixture seal of approval relates to <= 3000 K only and clear enclosures, +/-

Can be combined with decorative brackets and columns.
As Thorn Carat
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Carat small
CT S 12L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635141
CT S 12L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635142
CT S 12L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635143
CT S 12L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635144
CT S 12L105-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,7 96635145
CT S 24L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635146
CT S 24L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635147
CT S 24L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635148
CT S 24L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,8 96635149
CT S 24L105-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,1 96635150
CT S 36L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635151
CT S 36L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635152
CT S 36L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 6,9 96635153
CT S 36L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,2 96635154
CT S 36L80-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 7,4 96635155
Carat large
CT L 36L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635156
CT L 36L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635157
CT L 36L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 8,9 96635158
CT L 36L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,2 96635159
CT L 36L105-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,5 96635160
CT L 48L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,3 96635161
CT L 48L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,3 96635162
CT L 48L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,3 96635163
CT L 48L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,5 96635164
CT L 48L80-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,7 96635165
CT L 60L25-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,6 96635166
CT L 60L35-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,6 96635167
CT L 60L50-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,6 96635168
www.thornlighting.co.uk/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Street Lighting
Carat
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
CT L 60L70-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,6 96635169
CT L 60L80-730 NR CL1 T76F ANT LED 9,8 96635170